
 

Red Oak 3rd Grade CoLD Choice Board 

● Each space should take approximately 10 minutes to complete.   
● Students will choose 1 activity from each column with the goal to spell “SABERS” at the end of their day. 

S A B E R S 
Social Studies Arithmetic (Math) Brain Break Engineering 

(PLTW) 
Read or Write Specials 

Draw a map of 
your 

neighborhood, 
house, or 
bedroom. 

Draw and label as 
many shapes as 
you can.  Draw a 
polygon with 5 

sides, etc. 

Go play in the 
snow! 

Make a paper 
airplane (use paper 

clips and tape if 
you have them!).  

How far does it fly? 

Read to a brother, 
sister, pet, parent, 
or stuffed animal. 

Art 
Draw what you see 

outside the 
window showing 

foreground 
middleground and 

background.  

Create a treasure 
map.  Include a 

compass rose and a 
map key. 

Play addition or 
subtraction war 
with a deck of 

cards. 

Grab blankets and  
pillows, make a 

fort! 

Help someone at 
home measure 

ingredients for a 
recipe. 

Take a walk 
outside.  Be 

observant.  Write 3 
sentences 

describing what 
you saw. 

Music 
 

Draw a rhythm 
pattern in the 

snow. 

Create a name plate 
with your name, age, 

a hobby, your 
favorite subject, and 
something that you 
want to share about 

you. Illustrate. 

Fold and cut a 
piece of paper to 

create a snowflake 
using a variety of 

polygons. 

Organize your 
closet, a dresser 
drawer, or your 
family’s ‘junk’ 

drawer. 

Build a snowman 
(take a picture of it 

if you can). 

Find a cozy place in 
your house and 

read for 20 
minutes. 

PE 
Play outside for 10 

minutes   
OR 

100 Jumping Jacks 
10 Push-ups 
30 Curl-ups 

Stretch   

Be a good citizen 
by helping 

someone do 
something today. 

Choose a 3 digit 
number.  Show the 

number using a 
place value 

drawing, expanded 
form, and word 

form. 

Play a board game. Find 10 items in 
your house and 
build the tallest 

tower you can with 
them.  

Write a winter 
poem or story. 

Media 
Create a cozy spot 

to Read or look at a 
book for 10 

minutes.  

952)496-5952 

Nikki Knutson 
 nknutson@shakopee.k12.mn.us 

Bethany Olsen 
 bolsen@shakopee.k12.mn.us 

Jen Seel  
 jseel@shakopee.k12.mn.us 

Sara Theis   
 stheis@shakopee.k12.mn.us 

Heidi Altringer (Music) 
 haltring@shakopee.k12.mn.us 

Chris Taylor (Music) 
 ctaylor@shakopee.k12.mn.us 

Karla O’Brien (Gym) 
 kobrien@shakopee.k12.mn.us 

Gina Pogue (Gym) 
 gpogue@shakopee.k12.mn.us 

Enjoy your day! Gentry Hilgers (Media) Tiffaney Braesch (Art)
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